HIGH QUALITY DEVICES MANUFACTUREDHIGH QUALITY DEVICES MANUFACTURED
IN OUR ISO 13485 CERTIFIED FACILITIESIN OUR ISO 13485 CERTIFIED FACILITIES
    10.25MM*   TXY651025
    11.25MM*    TXY651125
    12.25MM*   TXY651225
    13.25MM*   TXY651325
    14.25MM*   TXY651425
    15.25MM     TXY651525
       41D          6.5 OPT
*PRELOADED AVAILABLE
CANINE IOLS
       NaHA 1.4%      VV14
       NaHA 2%        VV20
       NaHA 3%        VV30
       HPMC 2%       VCELL
    5x 2ML SYRINGES/BOX
VISCOELASTICS
2x2cm  100um  MCV22100
2x2cm  200um  MCV22200
TYPE I COLLAGEN
MEMBRANES
ADDITION TECHNOLOGY
820 OAK CREEK DR
LOMBARD, IL 60148, USA
AJL OPHTHALMIC
FERDINAND ZEPPELIN 1
01510 MIÑANO, SPAIN
13MM   CAT701300
53.5D      7.0 OPT
Disposable Injector is supplied
FELINE IOLS
   11MM      ACV001102
   13MM     ACV001302
   15MM     ACV001502
   13MM*  ACV001302PL
   16MM*  ACV001602PL
*PRELOADED
CTRS
5000 cSt   S5000VET
10ML SYRINGE
SILICONE OIL
0.6mg/ml BLUEVET
5x 1ML SYRINGES/BOX
Local regulations may apply
TRYPAN BLUE
14MM - 6.5 OPT - P651400
16MM - 7.0 OPT - P701600
41D
PMMA CANINE IOLS